[ABOQUERIA .~



CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Moét & Chandon Rosé

Moét & Chandon Imperial Nectar
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

Moét & Chandon Imperial

CAP CLASSIQUE

Le Lude Brut Rosé

Black Elephant Vinters Zero Dosage
Domaine des Dieux Claudia Brut
Genevieve Blanc de Blanc

Villiera Pearls of Nectar

Kleine Zalze Brut Rosé

PROSECCO
Valdo Paradise Brut Rosé

Valdo Marca Oro Prosecco Extra Dry

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml

Reims, France
Epernay, France
Epernay, France
Champagne, France
Reims, France

Epernay, France

Western Cape
Franschhoek
Hemel-en-Aarde
Bot River
Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Treviso, Italy

Treviso, Italy

2100
1750
1750
1500
1500

1400

glass | bottle
680
550
120|540
115|500
85|370

320

450

420

NB: wines are subject to availability



WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Groot Constantia Constantia
Carmen Stevens Stellenbosch
Cape Point Vineyards Fair Trade Cape Town

CHENIN BLANC

Van Loggerenberg 'Kameraderie' Swartland

Craven Karibib Stellenbosch
Testalonga ‘Stay Brave’ Skin Contact Swartland

Swerwer Swartland

Brookdale Mason Road Paarl

CHARDONNAY

Ataraxia Hemel-en-Aarde-Ridge
Restless River Ava Marie Hemel-en-Aarde
Radford Dale Vinum Stellenbosch

FRAM (unwooded) Robertson

glass | bottle
390
85|300

80/280

600
480
400
390

80|280

640
600
90320

90320

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml NB: wines are subject to availability



WHITE BLEND
Sjinn
(Chenin Blanc, Viognier, Roussanne)

Thorne & Daughters ‘Rocking Horse’

(Semillon, Roussanne, Chenin Blanc, Chardonnay, Clairette Blanche)

Luddite Saboteur White
(Chenin Blanc, Blanc Fumé, Viognier)

Duas Quintas (Rabigato, Viosinho, Arinto)

OTHER VARIETALS

Thorne & Daughters ‘Paper Kite’ Semillon
Sjinn Vermentino

Swerwer Rooi-Groen (Semillon Gris)
Villiera Jasmine

(Muscat, Gewlirztraminer, Riesling, Off Dry)

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml

Malgas

Western Cape

Bot River

Portugal

Swartland
Malgas
Swartland

Stellenbosch

glass | bottle

550

500

100|360

300

500
450
385

70250

NB: wines are subject to availability



ROSE
Van Loggerenberg 'Break a Leg'
Wolf & Woman

Sutherland

PINOT NOIR
Crystallum: Peter Max
Stark-Conde Kara Tara

lona ‘Mr P’

CINSAUT
Craven

Van Loggerenberg 'Geronimo'

MERLOT
De Trafford

Neethlingshof

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml

RED WINES

Stellenbosch
Swartland

Elgin

Hemel-en-Aarde
Elgin

Elgin

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

glass | bottle
90]320
300

70(270

550
420

110|390

450

450

750

85300

NB: wines are subject to availability



PINOTAGE
Wolf & Woman
Thorne & Daughters Menagerie

Rijks Touch of Oak

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sjinn 2017
Craven

The Foundry ‘Fidelio’

SYRAH | SHIRAZ
Trizanne Signature Wines Reserve
lona ‘Solace’

MAN ‘Skaapveld’

RED BLEND

Keet First Verse

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Malbec)

AA Badenhorst Family Wines
(Shiraz, Mourvédre, Cinsaut)

Noble Hill Field Atlas
(Syrah, Mourvedre, Grenache, Viognier)

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml

Swartland
Olifantsrivier

Tulbagh

Malgas
Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Elim
Elgin

Cape Coast

Stellenbosch

Swartland

Paarl

glass | bottle
550
450

90(320

600
500

85/300

570
500

80|280

950

620

90(320

NB: wines are subject to availability



OTHER VARIETALS

Sjinn Tempranillo Malgas 550
Paul Wallace Black Dog Malbec Elgin 450
Swerwer Touriga Nacional Swartland 420

INTERNATIONAL WINES

Gonzalez Byass-Beronia Rioja Reserva (Tempranillo) 860
Pazos De Lusco Rias Baixas (Albarino) 650
Marques De Riscal (Tempranillo, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon) 445
Gonzalez Byass- Solera 1847 Cream Sherry 55|610

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES - Available on Request

Looking for?

Limited Release
Small Batch
Not Sure

Then a quick pop into our cellar is a
must!
All bottles are priced to make the
selection effortless.

*Still wine glass serving size: 150ml NB: wines are subject to availability



